
A

A

Era  tn

A

A

A

R
iia
  
tn

kr
.

A.

ei
 t
öö
ta

tõ
kk
ep

uu

lil
le
pe
en
ar

lil
le
pe
en
ar

KK

18

A

K
K

K

kill.

ve
ra
nd
a

la
ht
in
e

2

2KE

1

K

Reklaam

2K
E

2
K
E

2K
E

K
K

K
K

K
K

K
K

K

K

K

M
K

2
K
E

KK

Bet. vundament

V
ar
e

A
.

A
.

A
.

K
ill.

vmpa

Era tn.

R
iia
 t
n.

2
K
E

Tuulutuskorsten

septik

K

20

s
ü
g
a
v
u
s
e
g
a
 
1.
6

m

B
e
t
. 
k
a
n
a
l

2
0

1

13

s
id

e
k
a
a
b
e
l

E
li

o
n
il
e
 
t
u
n
d

m
a
t
u

Madalpingekaabel

Madalpingekaabel

Madalpingekaabel

2
K
E

K

2E

2

Evmpa

Kr

pl
aa
t

17
5H

A

A

A

kr

A

A

A

A

A

A

A

1
2

4

3
2

1
1

2

1

2
3

45
6

7

12
1

1
2

2
3

5

5

1
2

1
2

3
3

4

pl
aa
t

pl
aa
t

A

A

A

1 2
3

4
5

1

1
2

3

1

1

2

3
1

2

3

1

1

2
3

4

5
6 1 2

1

1

1

2

K
ill
.

A

be
t.

be
t.

Kr

A

A

A

A

A

A

A

A

Filosoofi tn

H

1

1

2
3

4 5

1

3
4

5
1

23
4

112
3

1
2

1

2
3 1

1
2

3

4

1

2
34

1
2

3
4
1

1
1

2

12
3

1

2

12
3

1

2
3

4

51
1

1

1
1

1

2
3

A

A

A

A

A

A

2
K
E

K
K

KK

E

2E

2K
E

5

3

7

so
kk
.5
4
.8
4

KK

3

2H

E

4

2B

3H

E

3H
2H

H

K

K

K

K

KK

be
t.

be
t.

A

A

A

A

A

A
.

A

A
.

A
kr
.

kr
.

be
t.

V
õr
u 
tn
.

Er
a 
tn
.

be
t.

H
ar
ja
 k
õr
gu
s 
69
.4
2 

m

R
ää
st
a 
kõ
rg
us
 6
7.
19
 m

S
ok
li 
kõ
rg
us
 5
9.
28
 m

S
ok
li 
kõ
rg
us
 5
9.
20
 m

S
ok
li 
kõ
rg
us
 5
9.
07
 m

S
ok
li 
kõ
rg
us
 5
9.
33
 m

R
ää
st
a 
kõ
rg
us
 6
6.
10
 m

R
ää
st
a 
kõ
rg
us
 6
2.
58
 m

R
ää
st
a 
kõ
rg
us
 6
7.
55
 m

S
ok
li 
kõ
rg
us
 5
9.
4
3 

m

R
ää
st
a 
kõ
rg
us
 6
1.
72
 m

S
ok
li 
kõ
rg
us
 5
8.
55
 m

R
ää
st
a 
kõ
rg
us
 6
3.
02
 m

R
ää
st
a 
kõ
rg
us
 6
1.
96
 m

R
ää
st
a 
kõ
rg
us
 6
3.
30
 m

R
ää
st
a 
kõ
rg
us
 6
3.
01
 m

R
ää
st
a 
kõ
rg
us
 6
3.
32
 m

R
ää
st
a 
kõ
rg
us
 6
6.
84
 m

R
ää
st
a 
kõ
rg
us
 6
6.
81
 m

H
ar
ja
 k
õr
gu
s 
72
.2
1 

m

H
ar
ja
 k
õr
gu
s 
69
.7
5 

m

S
ok
li 
kõ
rg
us
 5
9.
51
 m

R
ää
st
a 
kõ
rg
us
 6
3.
02
 m

R
ää
st
a 
kõ
rg
us
 6
1.
95
 m

H
ar
ja
 k
õr
gu
s 
65
.5
8 

m

S
ok
li 
kõ
rg
us
 5
5.
12
 m

S
ok
li 
kõ
rg
us
 5
5.
02
 m

S
ok
li 
kõ
rg
us
 5
4
.8
3 

m

R
ää
st
a 
kõ
rg
us
 5
7.
92
 m

R
ää
st
a 
kõ
rg
us
 5
8.
12
 m

R
ää
st
a 
kõ
rg
us
 5
8.
86

S
ok
li 
kõ
rg
us
 5
5.
08
 m

S
ok
li 
kõ
rg
us
 5
5.
21
 m

S
ok
li 
kõ
rg
us
 5
5.
4
6 

m

R
ää
st
a 
kõ
rg
us
 5
8.
87
 m

54
.7
8

54
.8
4

54
.7
7

54
.6
0

54
.7
6

54
.8
5

56
.2
3

55
.4
3

54
.9
3

54
.9
2

5
4
.4

9

54
.7
4

54
.7
3

55.29

54
.76

54
.8
6

58.20
58.32

57.78

57
.8
157.93

58
.3
1

58
.1
5

56.72

57.72

56.59

57.00

57
.1
0

56.87

56.7456.90

57
.1
657.48

57.66

57.52

57.20

57.41

5
8
.2

8

54
.8
8

54
.9
2

55
.1
2

54
.8
0

54
.6
8

56
.5
6

57
.3
6

56
.4
8

58
.5
3

58
.6
2

56
.1
4

55
.1
4

55
.0
9

58
.2
4

54
.9
7

55
.3
2

54
.5
6

56
.7
4

55
.3
0

54
.9
1

54
.5
5

54
.9
9

54
.5
0

54
.8
2

54
.7
4

54
.7
5

54
.6
3

54
.6
1

55
.3
0

54
.7
0

55
.0
5

55
.0
0

55
.0
9

54
.9
1

55
.2
6

57
.8
458
.0
9

5
4
.7

8

54
.4
1

54
.4
2

54
.8
6

54
.5
3

54
.3
7

54
.6
1

54
.5
2

54
.4
4

54
.4
9

54
.4
2

54
.8
5

55.35

54
.4
5

54
.5
1

54
.5
3

56.62

56
.3
8

56
.3
9

56
.4
3

56.93

56
.4
1

56
.3
5

57
.1
0

57
.3
9

57
.0
3

56
.3
4

56
.6
9

57
.9
9

57.76

58.24

57
.6
2

56
.5
9

56
.3
9

57.6857.56

55
.8
5

55
.8
9

56
.8
0

56
.6
3

57
.8
7 56
.4
7

57
.2
4

57
.7
4

57
.9
9

56.54

57
.6
5

57
.3
3

56
.8
8

57
.1
7

 
5
9
.1
0

5
8
.6

7

5
8
.5

9

5
8
.7

0

5
8
.7

6

5
8
.7

0

5
8
.7

6

58
.8
6

5
9
.0

6

58
.8
2

58
.9
9

5
8
.9

1
5
9
.2

9
59
.1
1

5
9
.0

7

59
.4
9

58.77

58
.7
8

5
8
.7

4

5
8
.7

5

5
8
.8

3

5
9
.0

8

5
8
.8

2

5
8
.9

4

5
8
.9

4

5
8
.8

8

5
9
.0

3

5
8
.8

0

56
.7
7

57.48
57.61

57.21

57
.3
8

57.33

57.75

58.02
57.92

57.65

57.89
56.53

56
.6
8

56.42 56.09

56
.2
9

56.7657.02
56.90

57
.1
2

56.65

56
.8
5

58.18

55
.8
2

55.84

55.84

55
.8
8

55.64

55.9956
.3
3

56
.6
0

56.21

56
.2
2

56.08

56.91

56.66

57.24

5
8
.4

0

57.97

56.15

55
.8
5

55
.6
9

55
.8
7

55.88

55
.7
2

56
.0
1

56
.3
7

56
.3
7

56
.7
256
.6
5

56
.7
4

57
.0
0

57.91

57
.6
9

57
.5
1

56
.7
9

57.04

56
.6
5

56
.6
5 56
.6
7

56
.6
4

56
.6
3

56
.3
9

56
.6
5

56
.6
3

56
.5
2

56
.5
556
.5
2

57
.4
9

56
.4
6

55.68
55
.9
0

57.32

57.15

55
.8
1

56.03

55.83

55.79 55
.8
5

55.68

57
.6
2

57
.7
6

57.41 57.41

57.23

58
.4
5

58.34

5
8
.6

5

5
8
.6

5
5
8
.5

4

58
.8
3

58
.6
8

58
.6
7

58
.9
4

59
.3
6

54
.9
7

54
.6
3

55
.0
1

54
.6
9

54
.9
2

55
.3
3

54
.9
4

55
.4
8

54
.6
7

54
.6
0

54
.8
9

54
.6
6

54
.2
7

54
.5
3

54
.6
0

54
.4
5

54
.3
3

54
.4
2

55
.0
2

54
.6
7

54
.8
0

54
.5
9

54
.9
6

54
.9
8

55
.1
2

55
.0
5

54
.8
7

55
.0
8

55
.1
4

55
.0
4

55
.0
8

55
.4
0

54
.4
9

54
.4
7

55
.0
7

55
.3
1

55
.3
4

54
.6
0

54
.4
2

54
.3
6

54.5
5

54
.5
0

55
.0
2

54
.6
8

54
.4
7

54
.3
0

54
.6
8

54
.5
7

55
.2
1

54
.9
2

54
.7
8

54
.7
1

54
.8
3

55.27

54.92

55
.0
8

55
.1
6

55
.3
5

55
.1
9

55
.3
4

56
.1
8

55
.0
9

54
.8
1

55
.0
9

55
.1
5

55
.1
7

55
.1
8

55
.3
0

55
.1
3

55
.2
3

55
.2
3

55
.0
3

55
.3
8 55
.3
0

55
.4
0

55
.2
4

55
.3
3

55
.3
2

55
.3
4

55
.2
3

55
.3
8

55
.3
7

55
.3
7

54
.9
3

54
.6
654
.6
7

54
.7
2

54
.6
3

54
.6
9

54
.7
0

56
.2
4

54
.6
4

54
.2
7

54
.3
3

54
.2
6

54
.4
9

54
.6
2

54
.7
9

55
.3
0 54
.8
0

54
.8
6

56
.7
9

54
.8
7

55
.0
4

54
.9
9

54
.9
5

55
.0
3

58
.5
4

58
.8
9

54
.9
7

54
.9
4

55
.1
6

54
.9
4

55
.1
3

58
.8
3

58
.5
3

54
.9
8

54
.6
454
.6
3

54
.6
3

54
.6
7

54
.6
9

56
.2
3

54
.6
0

56
.1
3

55
.0
1

54
.9
2

54
.8
2

54
.6
6

54
.6
4

54
.7
3

54
.5
4

54
.7
5

54
.9
0

56
.4
5

54
.6
7

54
.3
8

54
.4
3

56
.1
3

54
.6
8

54
.7
2

54
.6
6

5
9
.1
0

56.33

56.7156.97

56.38

58.20

5
8
.3

4

57.24

56.67

56.95

57.37
57.35

57.33
57.5557.52

57.07

57.81

56.49

56.55

59.00

56.46

56.39

56.38

56.65

56.40

56.08
56.99

56.54

57.27

57.1657.19

57.90

57.72

57.92

58.91

57.95

57.23

56.90

56.75

57.16

57.13

57.00

57.68

58.23
58.28

58.34

58.47

58.49

58.21

57.73

58.09

57.79

58.40

58.51

58.28

58.37

58.35

58.54 58.51

58.58

58.65

58.60

58.53

58.41

58.55

58.03

57.57

57.31
57.65

58.23

57.88

57.69

58.0658.0158.1258.1058.10

58.18

57.68

57.91

58.05

58.26

57.51

57.93

58.09

58.25

57.81

57.90

57.01

57.22
57.05

57.6457.5657.67

57.14

56.79
57.09

56.63
57.20

57.00

58.05
58.14

57.93

58.18
58.04

57.94

57.72

57.67

57.72

57.62

57.60

57.96

57.82

57.93

57.74

57.79

57.78

58.07

57.4657.67

57.45

58.13

58.08

57.96

57.60

57.9658.01

58.02

57.59

57.63

57.77

58.05

57.51

57.54

58.03

57.45
57.82

57.16 57.00

57.13
57.31

57.13

57.10

57.25
57.2657.21

56.56

56.70

56.53

56.99

56.27

56.86

56.91
56.96

56.88 56.7156.81

57.15

57.11

57.12

57.07

56.93

56.85

57.59

57.57

57.63

57.50

57.7457.62

57.49

57.04

57.70

57.19

57.45

56.98

57.00

56.91

56.99

57.15
57.03

58.38

58
.4
1

57.77

57
.9
5

58
.5
3

58
.3
2

57.81

59.57

57.80

55
.8
5

56
.6
0

56
.6
4

58.63

58
.5
8 57
.8
5

56
.3
6

58
.3
2

55
.8
5

58.17

57
.5
5

58
.5
7

58
.6
2

58
.5
3

58
.4
0

58.21

58.70

58
.9
7

58.88

59
.0
2

58
.8
5

58
.9
4

58.96

58.89

59
.0
1

58
.8
2

58.66

58
.5
9

58
.7
2

58
.6
5

58.85

58
.6
0

58.69

58
.5
1

59
.0
8

59
.1
6

58
.4
2

58
.8
4

58
.8
0

59
.0
7

58.81

59.05

58
.4
858
.6
9

58
.2
6

58.92

58
.4
0

58
.6
1

59
.1
2

59
.0
2

58
.7
1

58
.9
7

58
.3
3

5
9
.0

5

58.94

58
.4
058
.5
6

58
.4
8

58.91

58
.6
9

59.02

58
.6
3

58
.3
4

58.14

59
.1
6

58
.7
2

58
.2
7

58
.3
5

58
.6
9

58
.7
2

58.96

58.30

58.29

58.22

58.06

58.05

58.58

58.63

58.75

58
.7
5

58.57

58.64

58.26

58.02

59.07

58.01

58.63

57.89

57.85

58.08

58.29

58.01

58.40

58.51

58.71

58.59

58.58

58.39

58.40

58.34

58.61

58.31

58.30

58.81
58.54

5
8
.8
1

59.06

58.34

58.70

58.56

58.67

58.32

58.19

58.82

58
.7
6

58.69

58.69

58.85

58
.8
1

58.55

58.82

58
.6
7

58.59

58.59

59
.0
3

58
.9
7

59
.0
7

59
.0
2

58.99

58
.9
0

58.89

58
.7
1

58
.8
8

58
.8
7

58.57

58.55

58.55

58.59

58.63

58.60

58.67

58.89 58.77

58.93

58.77

58.67

58
.7
3

58.86

58
.6
6

58
.6
3

58.84

58.71

58.53

58.71

58.69

58.62

59
.2
2

58
.5
8

58
.6
1

58
.4
6

5
8
.5

3

59
.6
1

59
.2
5

58
.7
3

59
.1
0

5
9
.0

0

59
.6
1

59
.4
1

59
.5
3

59
.5
6

58.47

58.32

58.53

58.35

58.22

56.82

58.44

57.11

56.6956.71 56.64

57.63

57.80

57.72

57.54

57.46

57.83

58.36
58.40

57.58
57.66

57.67

58
.8
9

5
8
.4

2

58
.8
6

59
.1
8

59
.1
4

59
.0
5

59
.0
7

59
.0
9

59
.1
8

59
.0
4

59
.1
5

59
.1
9

59
.1
7

59
.2
5

59
.1
8

59
.2
1

5
9
.0

4

58
.9
9

59
.1
6

59
.1
5

59
.1
1

59
.0
2

5
9
.0

7
59
.1
0

59
.1
3

58
.9
5

59
.1
2

59
.1
5

58
.9
9

59
.0
8

59
.1
0

58
.9
7

59
.1
1

59
.0
0 5
8
.5

6

57.51

56.59

56.50

58.29

59.18

55.49

56.53

56.29

56.22

56.76

56.98

56.68

56.91

56.51

56.52

56.55

56.57
56.60

58.61

56.38
56.41

56.24

56.16 56.12
56.20

55.47

55.50

56.08

55.89

55.56

55.91

55.74

56.10

56.15

55.75

56.53

56.36

56.69

56.04

55.55

55.62

55.87

56.12

55.93

56.50

56.44

56.69

56.49

56.50

56.46

56.20

56.90

55.70

56.54

56.39

57.08

56.73

57.76

57.98

57.62

56.52

56.58 56.49

56.60

56.4056.33

59.42

56.55

56.52

56.53

56.58

56.47

56.52

56.50

56.48

56.49

56.52

56.52

56.53

56.55

56.58

59.67

56.72

56.77

56.67
56.77

56.65

56.65

56.81

55.69

56.39
56.2956.33

56.33

56.15

56.4
4

56.39

56.32

56.55

56.70

56.70

55.4
1

55.6255.51

55.86

55.54

55.82

56.09

56.18

56.02

55.63

55.93
56.14

57.19

57.25

57.41

57.13

57.47

56.9657.25

57.46

57.13

56.94

57.24

57.11

59.11

57.25

57.32

57.23

56.92

56.96

56.99

56.88

56.87

56.90

56.09

55.58

55.79

55.65

55.52

56.15

56.18

55.58

55.62

55.70

55.79

56.44

55.57

55.72

55.53

55.46

55.44

55.40

55.65

55.31

55.28

55.68

57.84

58.29

57.86

57.48

57.54

58.20

56.56

56.4
1

56.61

56.77

56.74

55.39

55.41
55.32

55.62

55.27

55.41

57.42
57.88

55.25

55.24

55.26

re
kl
.

be
t.

lil
le
d

A

A

tõ
kk
ep

uu

be
t.

be
t.

A

A

A

A

A

A

58
.2
0

5
9
.0

8

58
.0
1

58.78

58
.0
5

58
.1
6

58
.2
7

58
.2
3

5
9
.1
4

58
.1
0

58.88

58
.8
2

58
.2
9

58.98

58.96

58
.7
1

5
8
.9

1

58
.9
6

5
9
.0
1

59.13

5
8
.9

8

59
.0
0

59
.1
8

5
8
.7

1

59.11

5
9
.0

5

5
8
.7

7

59.10

5
9
.0

0

5
9
.1
3

5
8
.6

8

58
.7
0

59
.0
4

5
8
.7

2

5
9
.2

3
5
9
.1
5

59
.0
5

5
9
.0

4

58.87

59.08

59.14

59.11
59.17

79500:703:6011

79500:703:6007

Riia 9T

Era 1

79500:704:2007

Era 1T

Era 3

79500:704:2012

Filosoofi 1T

Filosoofi 2,4
79500:704:2031

Filosoofi 2A

79500:704:2036

Filosoofi 2B

79500:704:2005

Filosoofi 2C

79500:704:2006

Filosoofi 4B

79500:704:2033

Riia 18

79500:704:2034

Riia 20

79500:704:2019

Riia 22

79500:704:2010

79500:704:2016

79500:704:2014

79500:704:2029

Era 2

79500:704:3002

79500:704:3003

79500:706:3008

Filosoofi 3

79500:600:9012

Riia 24

79500:600:9013

laiendus

kavandatav hoone

Võru 3

laiendus

kavandatav hoone

Riia 18

Pos 1

Pos 2

Pos 3

Pos 4

Pos 5Pos 6

Pos 7

Pos 8

Töö nr:

Mõõt:

Joonise nr:

Kuupäev:

Faili nimi:

Tellija:

Joonis:

Töö:

Asukoht:Maastikuarhitekt:

4

Artes Terrae OÜ

artes@artes.ee

Puiestee 78, Tartu 51008

Reg nr 10914072

Projektijuht:

30.08.2015

1:500

61DP14

Tartu linn

61dp14_riia-fil.dgn

Heiki Kalberg

Heiki Kalberg

detailplaneering
Riia tn 20, Riia tn 22 ja Era tn 3 kruntide 
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